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GERMANY

Dane techniczne

? k6?ka
Szeroko?? ko?a
Hub length
Otwor na osi

No?no??

CJCIEAEC

Weight

Kb?7ko

200 mm
50 mm
62 mm
20/12 mm
450 kg

1.7 kg

Ko?a aluminiowe z bie?nikiem z czarnej gumy typu

AB
72° Shore A

Z dwoma ?0?yskami kulkowymi precyzyjnymi 6204
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